Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

LaSalle Park - Clark Taylor

Address

800 S Clark St

TIF District

River South

Community Development Commission Approval

Certificate of Completion

10/9/09

PIN
17164110060000
17164110070000
17164110080000
17164110090000
17164110100000
17164110110000
17164110120000
17164110130000
17164110140000
17164160080000
17164160090000
17164160120000
17164160130000
17164160140000
17164160150000
17164160160000
17164160170000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Tax Amount
Due

$21,226.66
$8,765.97
$78,705.66
$705,462.30
$21,127.08
$29,439.06
$1,073.06
$109,570.00
$40,106.25
$460,567.97
$321,118.92
$3,750.42
$138,168.50
$842,460.52
$857,628.70
$75,342.96
$17,635.95




