Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	LaSalle Park - Clark Taylor
Address	000 0 01-4-04
Address	800 S Clark St
TIF District	River South
Community Development Commission Approval	
Certificate of Completion	10/9/09

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
17164110060000	Post-development	2012	\$21,226.66
17164110070000	Post-development	2012	\$8,765.97
17164110080000	Post-development	2012	\$78,705.66
17164110090000	Post-development	2012	\$705,462.30
17164110100000	Post-development	2012	\$21,127.08
17164110110000	Post-development	2012	\$29,439.06
17164110120000	Post-development	2012	\$1,073.06
17164110130000	Post-development	2012	\$109,570.00
17164110140000	Post-development	2012	\$40,106.25
17164160080000	Post-development	2012	\$460,567.97
17164160090000	Post-development	2012	\$321,118.92
17164160120000	Post-development	2012	\$3,750.42
17164160130000	Post-development	2012	\$138,168.50
17164160140000	Post-development	2012	\$842,460.52
17164160150000	Post-development	2012	\$857,628.70
17164160160000	Post-development	2012	\$75,342.96
17164160170000	Post-development	2012	\$17,635.95